
THE SWEDISH TIME ATTACK CHAMPIONSHIP 
Results from Rond 3

R3 Mantorp Park 28 Juni

Club GO! Top5 Top5 Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 2 Patricio Rivera Suzuki Swift Sport 1:38.188 Q3 1:39.568 5 1:41.066 5 1:38.188 1:38.750 25 35 Veterinärkliniken Birsta, Strängnäs Bilforum

2 25 Ellie Brismar Subaru BRZ 1:40.486 Q3 1:47.020 4 1:42.073 4 1:40.486 1:40.757 20 28 Tack till pappsen
3 15 Andreas Carlsson Honda Civic EG 1:45.201 Q4 1:49.713 3 1:46.843 3 1:45.853 1:45.201 17 23 Broms&Panik AB

4 137 Jukka-Pekka Sarajärvi Suzuki Swift Sport 1:54.342 Q3 1:54.342 W Yokohama Sverige, Strängnäs Bilforum
5
6

Club Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 90 Peter Fridström Mazda MX-5 Cup 1:29.700 Q1 1:29.700 4 1:29.770 5 1:30.064 1:30.125 25 34 Strängnäs Bilforum AB  

2 812 Anders Wideström Toyota GR Yaris 1:29.552 Q1 1:29.552 5 1:30.162 4 1:30.137 20 29 AS Motorteknik, Kristorget.se  
3 53 Rolf Uhr Audi TT-RS 1:29.852 Q1 1:29.852 3 1:30.806 3 1:30.705 1:30.631 17 23 Broms&Panik AB  
4 22 Nikh Jakobsson Suzuki Swift Sport 1:30.812 FIN 1:34.925 2 1:34.109 1 1:30.812 14 17 SBRT & Secab  
5 27 Jonas Lundin Jaguar F-Type V6 1:31.498 Q3 1:31.822 2 1:31.498 1:31.984 12 14  
6 8 Erik Olsson Honda Civic Type R 1:35.570 FIN 1:40.292 1:36.207 1:35.570 10 10 Street Performance  
7 923 Tobias Gustafsson Mazda RX-8 1:35.916 FIN 1:41.523 1:38.899 1:37.893 1:35.916 W Gustafssons Bil AB i Skellefteå  
8 71 Roy Hollstrand Mazda MX-5 1:36.824 Q3 1:47.370 1:38.011 1:36.824 1:37.051 9 9  

9 24 Lovisa Sandberg Mazda MX-5 1:37.655 FIN 1:39.436 1 1:40.455 1:37.771 1:37.655 8 9 Broms&Panik AB
10 2 Patricio Rivera Suzuki Swift Sport 1:38.188 FIN 1:39.568 1:41.066 1:38.188 1:38.750 7 7 Veterinärkliniken Birsta, Strängnäs Bilforum  
11 25 Ellie Brismar Subaru BRZ 1:40.486 Q3 1:47.020 1:42.073 1:40.486 1:40.757 6 6 Tack till pappsen  
12 189 Christoffer Rask Honda Civic Type-R 1:38.471 1:38.471 W Rally Corsa Shop, Uniball.fi  
13 937 Swän-Inge Nahlén SAAB 9-3 2,8T V6 1:45.132 Q3 1:49.140 1:46.547 1:45.132 W Nordic Tuning Dalarna, Däck Team Västerås, Meca Expresslager Västerås 
14 15 Andreas Carlsson Honda Civic EG 1:45.201 B-FIN 1:49.713 1:46.843 1:45.853 1:45.201 5 5 Broms &Panik AB
15 137 Jukka-Pekka Sarajärvi Suzuki Swift Sport 1:54.342 Q3 1:54.342 W Yokohama Sverige, Strängnäs Bilforum
ET 760  Peter Lindberg Volvo S40 T4 Challenge 1:34.987 Q3 1:49.633 1:34.987 1:36.298 ET Broms&Panik AB
ET 942 Albin Berling Ginetta G40 1:37.131 Q3 1:43.145 1:41.282 1:37.131 ET Nordiska Släp

Challenge Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points  

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 34 Jonna Jumisko Nissan 200SX S14 1:25.244 Q2 1:25.908 5 1:25.244 5 1:25.782 25 35 StreetPerformance, Bildovision och Nordic Tuning 

2 40 André Krutrök Toyota GR Yaris 1:25.829 Q2 1:26.383 3 1:25.829 4 1:26.692 20 27 JRM, Tershine, Däckia Piteå 
3 99 Alexander Saxin BMW M2 Competition 1:26.116 Q1 1:26.116 4 1:26.336 3 1:27.213 17 24 AS Motorteknik
4 21 Mumba Svensson Toyota GR Supra 1:26.390 Q1 1:26.390 1:26.395 1:28.799 1:27.389 W do88.se, DDESIGN och Mclaren Car Care
5 33 Jonas Larsson BMW M2 1:26.693 Q2 1:27.502 2 1:26.693 2 1:27.248 1:27.841 14 18 Gasol Gubben, Hallands Fastigheter
6 73 Per Sandberg Toyota MR2 Spyder 1:27.898 Q2 1:28.927 1 1:28.184 1 1:27.898 1:28.531 12 14 Furillo - Design & Webbyrå
7 713 Tadeu Zagallo Porsche Cayman GT4 1:29.217 FIN 1:29.305 1:30.509 1:29.217 10 10 LinkECU
8 777 Hannu Kinnula BMW E90 335 N54 1:29.873 FIN 1:30.392 1:30.702 1:30.612 1:29.873 W Top Kats astus & Polartek Oy
9 95 Erik Lindroos Porsche Cayman GT4 1:31.314 Q1 1:31.314 1:32.299 1:31.528 1:32.036 9 9 3A Byggdelen

10 19 Ludwig Karlsson Mitsubishi Evo 8 MR 1:32.482 Q3 1:33.022 1:32.760 1:32.482 1:33.114 8 8 Auto-Gruppen

Pro Street
Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

 

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 69 Ville Gustafsson Nissan GTR 1:21.308 FIN 1:22.028 4 1:22.806 4 1:21.965 1:21.308 25 33 Hotel Nordic Norrköping
2 97 Håkan Backlund Porsche 991 GT3 RS 1:21.782 Q1 1:21.782 5 1:22.234 5 1:22.349 20 30
3 5 Sebastian Edvardsson Porsche 991 GT3 RS 1:22.488 FIN 1:23.810 1 1:23.269 3 1:22.488 17 21 Edvardssonbolagen 
4 787 Martin Gustavsson Mazda RX-8 1:23.123 FIN 1:23.576 3 1:59.815 1:24.491 1:23.123 14 17 Gzon Tuning AB
5 932 Mattias Hahlin Mitsubishi Evo 6 1:23.328 FIN 1:31.472 1:28.859 1:27.632 1:23.328 W
6 89 Robert Johansson BMW E46 M3 1:23.665 Q1 1:23.665 2 1:23.990 2 1:23.899 12 16 Familjen, RK Motorsport, Lackerings AB, Skyltfabriken
7 14 Johan Palmqvist BMW E46 M3 CSL 1:24.920 FIN 1:24.942 1:25.411 1 1:25.098 1:24.920 10 11 Fälgfixarna, Yokohama Sverige, Däckcentrum
8 938 Johan Hwasser Lotus Exige 1:26.565 Q3 1:27.608 1:26.722 1:26.565 1:26.965 W GT Däckservice
9 76 Pelle Lindqvist Mazda RX-7 T-II 1:27.870 FIN 1:29.190 1:29.989 1:28.497 1:27.870 9 9 Racingdreams.se

10 170 Tero Pääkkönen Mazda MX-5 1:32.274 Q1 1:32.274 1:32.286 W Nurmeksen Teräsmyynti oy
11 3 Mikael Bertlin BMW M2 1:32.406 Q1 1:32.406 1:35.034 1:33.600 8 8 TRACKDAYSHOP.SE
12 13 Bim Dawson Subaru Impreza WRX STI DNS PD-vent AB

Pro Top5 Top5 Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 888 Anton Cosmo Mitsubishi EVO 6 1:19.400 Q4 1:19.703 5 1:19.890 5 1:19.400 25 35 Wiborg Engineering, Cosmocoffee, Broms&Panik AB

2 690 Tommy Gråberg Porsche 992 GT3 RS 1:22.029 Q1 1:22.029 4 1:25.017 4 1:22.702 1:22.187 20 28 Trebolit, Taktema
3 4 Tomi Asikainen Audi S4 V4.0 1:26.671 Q1 1:26.671 3 1:28.538 3 17 23 LINK ECU
4 93 Susanne Uhr Saab 9-3 Nordic Extreme 1:28.757 Q4 1:33.134 1 1:29.21 1:28.757 14 15 Great safe
5 26 Johan Lagerström Porsche 992 GT3 1:30.204 Q4 1:31.222 2 1:30.760 2 1:31.213 1:30.204 12 14 Broms&Panik AB
6 169 Juhani Koistinaho BMW E90 M50 Turbo 1:30.216 Q1 1:30.216 1:30.594 W JK-Import Ky,  Jyrki Vesala Oy, JS-Infra

DNF 7 Robin Antonsson Toyota Supra MkiV DNF Auto-Gruppen, Street Performance 

Pro Mod Top5 Top5 Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 666 Christian Klarkner Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:14.047 Q4 1:15.246 5 1:22.774 5 1:14.047 25 35 Auto-Gruppen, MotoSpeed
2 78 Alx Danielsson Porsche 968 GT1 1:18.392 Q3 1:29.458 1:18.392 W Auto-Gruppen, Speeding, Garrett Motion
3 900 Robert Uhr Saab 900 GTR 1:22.219 Q4 1:22.219 4 1:24.704 4 1:22.037 20 28 Nordictuning Dalarna, DO88, Street Performance 
4 177 Kimmo Takalo Lamborghini Huracan Evo 3 1:22.493 Q3 1:24.298 1:25.156 1:22.493 1:23.447 W
5 77 Niklas Maisaari Volvo 240 1:24.421 Q2 1:38.299 1:24.421 1:26.099 17 17 BJP Race, Speeding
6 222 Carl Winberg Honda Civic EG 1:25.681 Q2 1:26.744 3 1:25.681 3 14 20 LINK ECU , Wrap Fabriqen, Sa Bil & Maskin 

DNF 80 Thomas Hammarström Renault Megane RS-R EVO DNF Sändebudet, Lackteamet, Wiborg Engineering

Unlimited Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R2 

KIN
1 666 Christian Klarkner Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:14.047 Q4 1:15.246 5 1:22.774 5 1:14.047 25 35 Auto-Gruppen, MotoSpeed

2 888 Anton Cosmo Mitsubishi EVO 6 1:19.400 Q4 1:19.703 4 1:19.890 4 1:19.400 20 28 Wiborg Engineering, Cosmocoffee, Broms&Panik AB

3 900 Robert Uhr Saab 900 GTR 1:22.219 Q4 1:22.219 2 1:24.704 3 1:22.037 17 22 Nordictuning Dalarna, DO88, Street Performance 
4 690 Tommy Gråberg Porsche 992 GT3 RS 1:22.029 Q1 1:22.029 3 1:25.017 2 1:22.702 1:22.187 14 19 Trebolit, Taktema
5 177 Kimmo Takalo Lamborghini Huracan Evo 3 1:22.493 Q3 1:24.298 1:25.156 1:22.493 1:23.447 W
6 77 Niklas Maisaari Volvo 240 1:24.421 Q2 1:38.299 1:24.421 1:26.099 12 12 BJP Race, Speeding
7 93 Susanne Uhr Saab 9-3 Nordic Extreme 1:28.757 Q4 1:33.134 1:29.21 1:28.757 10 10 Great safe
8 26 Johan Lagerström Porsche 992 GT3 1:30.204 Q4 1:31.222 1:30.760 1:31.213 1:30.204 9 9 Broms&Panik AB
9 169 Juhani Koistinaho BMW E90 M50 Turbo 1:30.216 Q1 1:30.216 1:30.594 W JK-Import Ky,  Jyrki Vesala Oy, JS-Infra

10 78 Alx Danielsson Porsche 968 GT1 1:18.392 Q3 1:29.458 1:18.392 W Auto-Gruppen, Speeding, Garrett Motion
12 222 Carl Winberg Honda Civic EG 1:25.681 Q2 1:26.744 1:25.681 1 8 9 LINK ECU , Wrap Fabriqen, Sa Bil & Maskin 
11 4 Tomi Asikainen Audi S4 V4.0 1:26.671 Q1 1:26.671 1 1:28.538 7 8 LINK ECU

DNF 7 Robin Antonsson Toyota Supra MkiV DNF Auto-Gruppen, Street Performance 
DNF 80 Thomas Hammarström Renault Megane RS-R EVO DNF Sändebudet, Lackteamet, Wiborg Engineering

DNS = Did Not Start

DNF = Did Not Finish lap

DQ = Disqualification

W = Wildcard, not awarded series points

ET = outside of competition or experimental


